American Chesapeake Club
Saturday, November 19, 2016

Judge:

Sheyla Gutierrez

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
24001 XA
24019 A8
24018 e
24017 AXB
24016 e
24015 AXB
24014 e
24013 AxB
24012 e
24011 B
24010 e
24009 A8
24008 A8
24007 we
24006 A8
24005 e
24004 AXB
24003 e
24002 AXB
Jump Height =
20008 XA
20007 XA
20006 XA
20005 XA
20004 XA
20003 XA
20002 AR
20001 XA
20034 A8
20033 e
20032 AXB
20031 e
20030 AxB
20029 e
20028 AXB
20027 e
20026 AxB

24 #ofdogs 19
Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt

Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter

Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter

Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard

Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

20 #ofdogs 43
Tuukka, Finnish Lapphund, Gail Collins

Charm, Border Collie, Dana Tucker

Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Fields

Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Ringo, All American, Raphael Davison

Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis Brown

Rumor, Labrador Retriever, Elisa Calabrese
Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay
Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean Owen
Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'Keefe

20025

20024
20023
20022
20021
20020
20019
20018
20017
20016
20015
20014
20013
20012
20011
20010
20009
20043
20042
20041
20040
20039
20038
20037
20036
20035

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

16002
16019
16018
16017
16016
16015
16014
16013
16012
16011

16009
16008
16007
16006
16005

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth
Worthington

Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Covino
Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Pilot, Border Collie, Carol DiClementi

Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Faye, Border Collie, Ellie Hughes

Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
Perri, Golden Retriever, Barbara Verga
Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker
Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda Klotzer

Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr

Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan
Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Max, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

16 #of dogs 21

Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd Beaman

Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi Kellar

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Jordan, Rat Terrier, Diana Penha

Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry Carriero
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



16003 e
16001 B
16024 XPB
16023 AXPB
16022 AXPB
16021 AXPB
Jump Height =
12002 XA
12001 XA
12017 AXPA
12016 e
12015 A8
12014 e
12013 AXB
12012 A8
12011 X8
12010 A8
12009 e
12008 A8
12007 AxB
12006 AXB
12005 e
12004 AXB
12003 e
12021 XPB
12020 AXPB
12019 AXPB
12018 XPe
Jump Height =
8003 XA
8002 XA
8001 XA
8008 AXB
8007 e
8006 AxB
8005 e
8004 B
8013 PB
8012 AXPB

American Chesapeake Club
Saturday, November 19, 2016

Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Cody, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Marianne
Uppal

Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi
Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

12 #of dogs 21
Amber, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamaradlo

Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos

Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Maggie, Beagle, Jodi Kellar

Bogie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Linda Ranieri
Mr. C.C., Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamaradlo
Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley

Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz

Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibson

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

8 #ofdogs 13
Chyna, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamaradlo

Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara Brown

Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
Big Papi, Papillon, Helen Guiheen

Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter
Taylor, Toy Fox Terrier, Diana Penha

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Fenway, Border Terrier, Cathy Miller

Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

8011 A8 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

8010 M8 Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
8009 PB - Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 4

4001 AXPA - Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabney

4004 MPB Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
4003 A8 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

4002 MXPB  Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

Judge: Sheyla Gutierrez

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24023 A Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

24022 % Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

24021 OA  Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

24020  °*  Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20047 OA  Stella, All American, Bronagh Daly

20046 % Papi, Collie, Barbara Brown

20044 OA  Lani, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16026 %% Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

16025  °  Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

16027 AP Jammi, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Fields

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2

12023 % Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

12022 OA  Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Jump Height= § #ofdogs 2

8015 OA  Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

8014 A Sonny, All American, Christine Gibbons

Judge: Sheyla Gutierrez

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
24025 NAA
24024 NAA

24 #ofdogs 5
Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin
Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeod

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 2 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



American Chesapeake Club
Saturday, November 19, 2016

24028 N Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

24027 N Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy

24026 N Razzle, Border Collie, Bronagh Daly

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 12

20049 MM Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Heather Donahue

20048 MM Abby, All American, Terrance O'Hanlon

20057 M Triton, Border Collie, Kathy Schaefer

20056 M Wally, All American, Marianne Uppal

20055  M*  Gally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin

20054 N8 Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

20053 N Leah, Border Collie, Dennis Brown

20052  N*®  Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner

20051 NA8  Neon, All American, Pam Green

20050  M*®  Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

20059  M* Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

20058  M*  Allie, Standard Poodle, Hanna Nekvasil

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16028 "8  Wager, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Ralph

16040  “*  Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale

16029  “*  Benny, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Moore

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12025 "™ Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather
Donahue

12024 NAA Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

12026 "8 Tempi, Russell Terrier, Pamela Diamond

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8016 NAB  Billy, All American, Debra Loomis

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1

4005 NAP - Lili, Norwich Terrier, Lyn Bianchi

Judge: Sheyla Gutierrez

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24023 XA
24019 AXIB
24018 B
24017 AXB
24016 IXB
24015 AXIB

24 #of dogs 20
Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt

24014
24013
24012
24011
24010
24009
24008
24007
24006
24005
24004
24003
24002
24001

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20047
20007
20006
20005
20003
20034

20033
20032
20031
20030
20029
20028
20027
20026
20025

20024
20023
20022
20021
20020
20019
20018
20017
20016
20015
20014
20013

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter

Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter
Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine
Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard
Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin

20 #ofdogs 42
Stella, All American, Bronagh Daly

Charm, Border Collie, Dana Tucker
Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Fields
Ringo, All American, Raphael Davison

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis Brown

Rumor, Labrador Retriever, Elisa Calabrese
Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay
Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean Owen
Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'Keefe

Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth
Worthington

Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Covino
Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Pilot, Border Collie, Carol DiClementi

Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Faye, Border Collie, Ellie Hughes

Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
Perri, Golden Retriever, Barbara Verga
Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 3 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



20012 B
20011 AXIB
20010 B
20009 AXJB
20004 AXIB
20001 AXIB
20043 AIPB
20042 AJPB
20041 AIPB
20040 AIPB
20039 AIPB
20038 APB
20037 AJPB
20036 APB
20035 AJPB
Jump Height =

16002 A
16001 AXRIA
16019 AXIB
16018 ~ AXB
16017 AXIB
16016 AXIB
16015 AXIB
16014 B
16013 AXJB
16012 B
16011 AXIB
16009 IXB
16008 AXJB
16007 AXIB
16006 AXIB
16005 AXIB
16003 ~ AXB
16030 AIPB
16024 AJPB
16023 AJPB
16022 AIPB
16021 APB
Jump Height =

12017 AJPA

American Chesapeake Club
Saturday, November 19, 2016

Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers

DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker
Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda Klotzer

Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr

Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan
Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Max, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

16 #of dogs 22
Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd Beaman

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi Kellar

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Jordan, Rat Terrier, Diana Penha

Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry Carriero
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall

Cody, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Marianne
Uppal

Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

12 #of dogs 20
Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams

12016
12015
12014
12013
12012
12011
12010
12009
12008
12007
12006
12005
12004
12003

12002
12021
12020

12019
12018

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8008
8002
8007
8006
8005
8004
8003
8013
8012
8011
8010
8009

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

4006
4004
4003
4002
4001

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Maggie, Beagle, Jodi Kellar

Bogie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Linda Ranieri
Mr. C.C., Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamaradio
Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley

Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz

Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts

Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibson

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Amber, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamaradlo
Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

8 #of dogs 12

Big Papi, Papillon, Helen Guiheen

Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara Brown

Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

Taylor, Toy Fox Terrier, Diana Penha

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

Chyna, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamaradlo
Fenway, Border Terrier, Cathy Miller

Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter
Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

4 #ofdogs 5

Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Fine

Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabney

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 4 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



American Chesapeake Club
Saturday, November 19, 2016

Judge:

Sheyla Gutierrez

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24022  °M  Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

24021 OA Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

24020 %M Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20053 M Leah, Border Collie, Dennis Brown

20048 A Abby, All American, Terrance O'Hanlon

20044  OM  Lani, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

20008  °A Tuukka, Finnish Lapphund, Gail Collins

20002  °M Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

20058  %®  Allie, Standard Poodle, Hanna Nekvasil

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16026 %A Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

16025 O Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

16040 %" Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale

16027  %®  Jammi, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Fields

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12023 N Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

12022 N Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

12001 OAl Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 4

8016 oAl Billy, All American, Debra Loomis

8015 OA " Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

8014 OA Sonny, All American, Christine Gibbons

8001 OA) - Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith

Judge: Sheyla Gutierrez

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

24025 NAJA
24024 NAJA
24028 NAJB
24027 NAJB

24 #ofdogs 5

Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeod
Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy

24026 NAJB
Jump Height =

20049 NAJA
20057 NAJB
20056 NAJB
20055 NAJB
20054 NAJB
20052 NAJB
20051 NAJB
20050 NAJB
20046 NAJB
20059 NAJP
Jump Height =

16028 NAJB
16029 NAJP
Jump Height =

12025 NAJA
12024 NAJA
12026 NAJB
Jump Height =

4005 NAJP

Razzle, Border Collie, Bronagh Daly

20 #of dogs 10
Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Heather Donahue

Triton, Border Collie, Kathy Schaefer

Wally, All American, Marianne Uppal

Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner

Neon, All American, Pam Green

Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Papi, Collie, Barbara Brown

Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

16 #ofdogs 2
Wager, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Ralph
Benny, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Moore

12 #ofdogs 3

Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather
Donahue

Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Tempi, Russell Terrier, Pamela Diamond

4 #of dogs 1
Lili, Norwich Terrier, Lyn Bianchi

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 5 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



